
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

200908098-15-1/1
Mubarak SUEZ

14/08/2009  19:30
UP  TO  MATCH  98

PERSSON Linus

NIELSEN Jesper

PETTERSSON F

MANSSON Anton

BAAK Joakim

CARLEN Oscar

LINDELL S

ANDERSSON Robin

MEDINA Nacor

AREN Tobia

HALLBERG Robin

NELSON Jacob

EKDAHL DU R Kim

STENBACKEN J

APPELGREN M

EKBERG Niclas

PERSSON Linus

HALLBERG Robin

APPELGREN M

Total

Total  
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0/1

4/11

3/8

16/31

1/3

17/37

7/20

50/123

20/39

8/12

35/58

63/109

15/19

8/10

30/39

1/2

5/8

3/4

6/11

3/6

14/24

2/2

10/13

5/10

6/8

108/1

56

16/44

4/9

30/84

1/1

2/3

6/14

0/2

14/19

1/1

2/2

0/1

3/4

14/19

43/66

6/22

2/5

12/30

20/57

2/4

3/4

8/8

6/7

8/11

2/2

2/2

5/5

3/3

12/17

51/63

1/14

0/2

7/17

8/33

1/1

2/2

6/11

0/1

11/15

2/2

4/4

6/9

1/1

33/46

1/5

0/2

7/26

8/33

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

2/4

0/1

0/1

2/2

2/4

1/2

18/22

23/30

3/10

0/2

10/20

13/32

17/24

11/13

35/46

18/29

6/18

25/33

26/46

12/23

44/75

5/7

36/61

24/46

51/67

310/488

47/134

14/32

101/236

162/402
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Side Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SWEDEN
(COURT PLAYER)

50

108

43

51

33

2

23

34

38

15

10

10

2

3

14

3

2

1

3

1

12

3

6

3

3

13

5

123

157

66

65

46

4

30

 40.7%

 68.8%

 65.2%

 78.5%

 71.7%

 50.0%

 76.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

8

9

9

9

3

9

9

8

9

2

6

9

9

9

8

123

7

2

9

18

TIME

02 : 56

03 : 53

01 : 54

05 : 58

04 : 53

01 : 29

04 : 16

05 : 24

04 : 03

05 : 29

01 : 06

01 : 19

03 : 40

05 : 27

05 : 08

04 : 29

02 : 56

01 : 06

05 : 08
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   98 200908098-42-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 PERSSON Linus 2 NIELSEN Jesper 3 PETTERSSON F 4 MANSSON Anton 5 BAAK Joakim 6 CARLEN Oscar 7 LINDELL S 8 ANDERSSON Robin 

9 MEDINA Nacor 10 AREN Tobia 12 HALLBERG Robin 13 NELSON Jacob 14 EKDAHL DU R Kim 15 STENBACKEN J 16 APPELGREN M 17 EKBERG Niclas 

OPPONENT
9 PATRAIL Mait  3 HRSTKA Jakub  4 KREUTZMANN A  13 FERNANDEZ J  4 SIMOMET Diego  7 BOOMHOUWER J  9 MARKUSSEN N  14 SCHAGEN Bobby

 15 PORTELA Pedro  9 BOMBAC Dean  10 RAZGOR David  6 BORM Frederik g  18 PAPE GRANVIG M  19 HAGEN Remco  11 DOLENEC Jure  10 VIEYRA Federico

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

51/63 25/35

33/46 25/33

23/30 19/35

30/43

67/10

14/23

24/31

16/22

24/49

17/48

9/28

58/1120/57

24/40

13/28

11/55

16/27

13/23

16/50
 1 PERSSON Linus

 12 HALLBERG Robin

 16 APPELGREN M

 12 MACIEL Leonel

 12 DIAS Brund

 2 WOLTERSOM 

 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2

Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 6 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 7 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 0 
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  3/14     2/4     1/13  

  9/17   10/11   5/18  

 10/24    3/7     4/26  

   1/2      2/3      1/3   

   3/8                  0/2   

   4/8      2/4      1/2   

 11/21    4/9     9/22  

 11/28  11/12  18/27 

 14/53   5/14   18/50 

   3/8                  2/3   

   5/6                  2/3   

  5/21     0/2      2/7   

   2/4      0/1      0/4   

   3/7                 5/10  

   1/7                  2/5   

   0/2      0/1      2/3   

   1/6      0/1      5/5   

  2/14     0/1     3/16  

NED 

POR 

ARG 

EST CZE GRL ARG ARG NED DEN NED 

POR SLO SLO DEN DEN  NED SLO  ARG
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